SENIOR YEAR-END ACTIVITIES 2025

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

NOTES

PROM

10

1

12

14
*Grad Speeches Due

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
Memorial Day-
No School

27

28

29

30

*Yearbook
Distribution
*Elementary Grad
Walks- 1:00pm
*Senior Sunset-
6-9pm

31

2

*Senior Exit Form
Distribution
*Baccalaureate
Practice- 2:30pm
*Baccalaureate- 7pm
Hope CC

3
*Last full day for
Seniors

4
*Senior Breakfast-
7:40am

*Senior Honors
Assembly- 8:45am
*Grad Practice #1
*C025 Mural Signing

5

*Grad Practice at
SMU- 10am
(mandatory)
*Graduation
Ceremony- 7:00pm
(Seniors arrive by
6:15pm)

May 3- Prom

May 14- Grad speeches due to ASB office

May 30- Yearbook distribution - modified schedule with a
barbecue lunch and field activities
Elementary Grad Walks - This is an optional event
for Seniors to visit TSD elementary schools they have attended
Senior Sunset - 6-9pm on the turf field: outdoor
games, music, food, etc.

June 2- Senior Exit Form Distribution - Seniors will receive a
checklist of items that must be signed and verified before
receiving grad tickets. Tickets will be distributed upon
completion of the form.

Baccalaureate Practice - 2:30-3:30pm at Hope
Community Church, 2424 Black Lake Blvd SW, Olympia:
students participating in Baccalaureate should plan to attend
the afternoon rehearsal

Baccalaureate - This cap and gown event is held at
Hope Community Church, 7pm. Please check your email for
the invitation sent out to students and families.

June 3- Last Full Day for Seniors

June 4 - Senior Breakfast - 7:40-8:30am in the commons
Senior Honors Assembly - 8:45am in the gym.
Families are welcome to attend. Event will last approximately 1
hour.
Mandatory Graduation Practice #1 - immediately
following the Honors Assembly unitl 11am

Class of 2025 Mural Signing - before and after
graduation practice

June 5 - Mandatory Graduation Practice at Saint Martins
Pavilion - arrive by 9:45am

Graduation Ceremony- Students arrive by 6:15pm.
Event will begin at 7pm, Saint Martins University




