)25	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	тни	FRI	SAT	NOTES
S 20							3 PROM	May 3- Prom May 14- Grad speeches due to ASB office
TIE	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	May 30- Yearbook distribution - modified schedule with a barbecue lunch and field activities <u>Elementary Grad Walks</u> - This is an optional ever for Seniors to visit TSD elementary schools they have attend
ACTIVI	11	12	13	14 *Grad Speeches Due	15	16	17	Senior Sunset - 6-9pm on the turf field: outdoor games, music, food, etc. June 2- Senior Exit Form Distribution - Seniors will receiv checklist of items that must be signed and verified before receiving grad tickets. Tickets will be distributed upon
END AC	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	completion of the form. <u>Baccalaureate Practice</u> - 2:30-3:30pm at Hope Community Church, 2424 Black Lake Blvd SW, Olympia: students participating in Baccalaureate should plan to attend the afternoon rehearsal <u>Baccalaureate</u> - This cap and gown event is held a
YEAR-EN	25	26 Memorial Day- No School	27	28	29	30 *Yearbook Distribution *Elementary Grad Walks- 1:00pm *Senior Sunset- 6-9pm	31	 Hope Community Church, 7pm. Please check your email for the invitation sent out to students and families. June 3- Last Full Day for Seniors June 4 - Senior Breakfast - 7:40-8:30am in the commons Senior Honors Assembly - 8:45am in the gym. Families are welcome to attend. Event will last approximatel
SENIOR Y	1	2 *Senior Exit Form Distribution *Baccalaureate Practice- 2:30pm *Baccalaureate- 7pm Hope CC	3 *Last full day for Seniors	4 *Senior Breakfast- 7:40am *Senior Honors Assembly- 8:45am *Grad Practice #1 *Co25 Mural Signing	5 *Grad Practice at SMU- 10am (mandatory) *Graduation Ceremony- 7:00pm (Seniors arrive by 6:15pm)			hour. Mandatory <u>Graduation Practice #1</u> - immediately following the Honors Assembly unitl 11am <u>Class of 2025 Mural Signing</u> - before and after graduation practice <u>June 5 - Mandatory Graduation Practice at Saint Martins</u> <u>Pavilion</u> - arrive by 9:45am <u>Graduation Ceremony</u> - Students arrive by 6:15pm. Event will begin at 7pm, Saint Martins University